
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim 

admitted
Nature of 

claim
Whether 
related 
party?

1
State Tax Officer(1), ACST - 
Kadi 20-May-2021 8,700,804    Govt. Dues No 8,700,804     
Total 8,700,804   -              -           8,700,804     

Notes:
1 Claims are subject to further verification. Claim not verified due to lack of enough information.

Amount 
of claim 

not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if 
any

Annexure : E
Name of the corporate debtor: Decent Laminate Pvt. Ltd.; Date of commencement of CIRP: 3rd May, 2021 ; List of creditors as on: 27th May, 2021

List of operational creditors (Government Dues)

Sr. No. Name of Creditor Identification 
No.

Details of Claim Received Details of claim admitted


